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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Carrera Tiempo Cat Club Licencia Ritmo Por cat.

1 5000 LÓPEZ LUCÍA, ÁLVARO 5K 16'06 SEN-MAS -  ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 AR3914 03:13 Absoluta 1°
2 5006 LÓPEZ ARIÑO, ALBERTO 5K 16'46 SEN-MAS -  AT. INTEC-ZOITI AR5085 03:21 Absoluta 2°
3 5002 LANDA ESTEBAN, GERMAN 5K 17'00 SEN-MAS -  ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 AR3942 03:24 Absoluta 3°
4 5207 TRAID, DAVID 5K 17'08 MAS A-MAS  ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 AR3007 03:26 1° MAS A-MAS-M
5 5400 LOMBARDO SÁENZ, ÁLVARO 5K 17'15 SEN-MAS -  STADIUM CASABLANCA AR 559 03:27 1° SEN-MAS-M
6 5204 ATRIAN ARCAS, JORGE 5K 17'18 MAS A-MAS  ATLETISMO ZUERA AR4413 03:28 2° MAS A-MAS-M
7 5402 PLANAS MARTINEZ, MIGUEL 5K 17'20 MAS B-MAS  ZENIT ATLEET/LA MAFIA AR780 03:28 1° MAS B-MAS-M
8 5403 EGEA FORCADELL, JESÚS 5K 17'31 MAS B-MAS  AR4657 03:30 2° MAS B-MAS-M
9 5208 TOLON PALACIN, GINES 5K 18'05 MAS A-MAS  CA FUENTES 03:37 3° MAS A-MAS-M

10 5202 LABORDA SALVADOR, DAVID 5K 18'18 MAS A-MAS  ZENIT ATLEET/LA MAFIA AR4323 03:40 4° MAS A-MAS-M
11 5206 GIL ANTEQUERA, PABLO 5K 18'36 MAS A-MAS  CORREDOR@S M.J.P AR427 03:43 5° MAS A-MAS-M
12 5011 FALCETO PALACIN, ANDRES 5K 18'46 SEN-MAS -  ATLETISMO BARBASTRO AR3861 03:45 2° SEN-MAS-M
13 5004 ALAMÁN, NACHO 5K 19'02 SEN-MAS -  03:49 3° SEN-MAS-M
14 5504 TEJERO TEJADAS, ARANCHA 5K 19'11 MAS B-FEM  ADA ZUERA AR5088 03:50 Absoluta 1°
15 5412 BARBERO CANO, RAFAEL 5K 19'22 MAS B-MAS  ATLETISMO CALATAYUD AR5081 03:52 3° MAS B-MAS-M
16 5411 SALVADOR, JOSE I 5K 19'38 MAS B-MAS  CA UTEBO AR4252 03:56 4° MAS B-MAS-M
17 5414 CONDE MATTOS, DANIEL 5K 19'47 MAS B-MAS  INDEPENDENT 03:58 5° MAS B-MAS-M
18 5008 GONZALEZ PEREZ, GABRIEL 5K 20'05 SEN-MAS -  ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 AR4636 04:01 4° SEN-MAS-M
19 5211 MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ, FERNANDO 5K 20'08 MAS A-MAS  04:02 6° MAS A-MAS-M
20 5212 LOBERA RUPÉREZ, HELIOS 5K 20'18 MAS A-MAS  UBUNTU RUNNERS 04:04 7° MAS A-MAS-M
21 5210 BOUCHIM AGHOULID, ZOUHAIR 5K 20'35 MAS A-MAS  04:07 8° MAS A-MAS-M
22 5009 PÉREZ LÁZARO, CARLOS 5K 20'52 SEN-MAS -  04:10 5° SEN-MAS-M
23 5600 SANCHO BERNABE, JULIAN 5K 20'57 MAS C-MAS  ZENIT ATLEET/LA MAFIA ARF176 04:11 1° MAS C-MAS-M
24 5604 PUEYO CABRERO, VICENTE MANUEL 5K 20'58 MAS C-MAS  OLIMPO ZARAGOZA AR796 04:11 2° MAS C-MAS-M
25 5410 FERRER LORES, JOSE MARIA 5K 21'24 MAS B-MAS  04:17 6° MAS B-MAS-M
26 5010 LAPUENTE CANTIN, MIGUEL 5K 21'28 SEN-MAS -  CA FUENTES 04:17 6° SEN-MAS-M
27 5401 BUESA  MUR, JOSE  RAMÓN 5K 21'28 MAS B-MAS  MARATHON  HORIZONTE ARF 366 04:17 7° MAS B-MAS-M
28 5104 JIMÉNEZ CÁSEDA, PAULA 5K 21'32 SEN-FEM -  ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 AR3791 04:19 Absoluta 2°
29 5601 SANCHEZ BENEDI, FRANCISCO 5K 21'40 MAS C-MAS  ZENIT ATLEET/LA MAFIA ARF361 04:20 3° MAS C-MAS-M
30 5500 BONACHO ORTIN, EVA MARIA 5K 21'45 MAS B-FEM  ZGZ ATLETISMO AR4350 04:21 Absoluta 3°
31 5003 BERDUSAN YAGO, ANGEL 5K 21'54 SEN-MAS -  CA FUENTES 04:23 7° SEN-MAS-M
32 5209 VICENTE VALENZUELA, SERGIO 5K 21'59 MAS A-MAS  04:24 9° MAS A-MAS-M
33 5405 BERDUSAN SÁNCHEZ, RAFAEL 5K 22'05 MAS B-MAS  CA FUENTES 04:25 8° MAS B-MAS-M
34 5200 AGUILAR RAMON, DAVID 5K 22'19 MAS A-MAS  04:28 10° MAS A-MAS-M
35 5205 PERALTA GALLEGO, DAVID 5K 22'19 MAS A-MAS  04:28 11° MAS A-MAS-M
36 5007 MONTESINOS ZARAGOZA, DANIEL 5K 23'06 SEN-MAS -  04:37 8° SEN-MAS-M
37 5503 TRIGUERO BIOTA, DIANA MARIA 5K 23'35 MAS B-FEM  ZGZ ATLETISMO ARF972 04:43 1° MAS B-FEM-F
38 5102 SÁNCHEZ PELLICER, CRISTINA 5K 23'51 SEN-FEM -  04:46 1° SEN-FEM-F
39 5103 LABORDA BALASCH, AMANDA 5K 23'59 SEN-FEM -  ZENIT ATLEET/LA MAFIA AR 4292 04:48 2° SEN-FEM-F
40 5005 GRACIA GIL, DIEGO 5K 24'04 SEN-MAS -  04:49 9° SEN-MAS-M
41 5001 CASAO, ALBERTO 5K 24'10 SEN-MAS -  04:50 10° SEN-MAS-M
42 5605 JARABA GÓMEZ, GONZALO 5K 24'13 MAS C-MAS  04:50 4° MAS C-MAS-M
43 5012 MIGUEL DOLZ, ÁLVARO 5K 24'23 SEN-MAS -  CIEMPIES 04:53 11° SEN-MAS-M
44 5407 ESQUÉS ALÓS, RUBÉN 5K 24'36 MAS B-MAS  CA UTEBO 04:55 9° MAS B-MAS-M
45 5301 CARRERAS GUERRERO, SARA 5K 24'38 MAS A-FEM  04:56 1° MAS A-FEM-F
46 5602 PETIDIER NAVAJAS, JUAN JOSE 5K 24'46 MAS C-MAS  CA UTEBO 04:57 5° MAS C-MAS-M
47 5107 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ, ALEXIA 5K 24'49 SEN-FEM -  ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 AR3685 04:58 3° SEN-FEM-F
48 5110 PUEYO DARKAOUI, RANIA 5K 25'02 SEN-FEM -  ZGZ ATLETISMO 05:01 4° SEN-FEM-F
49 5413 MARTINEZ BARROSO, IÑAKI 5K 25'09 MAS B-MAS  ZGZ ATLETISMO 05:02 10° MAS B-MAS-M
50 5302 USAR CALVO, SONIA 5K 25'35 MAS A-FEM  CA FUENTES 05:07 2° MAS A-FEM-F
51 5303 BERGES MIGUEL, SILVIA 5K 25'40 MAS A-FEM  CA FUENTES 05:08 3° MAS A-FEM-F
52 5409 GAYÁN ALIACAR, CONRADO 5K 25'40 MAS B-MAS  CA FUENTES 05:08 11° MAS B-MAS-M
53 5304 HERVÁS HERNÁNDEZ, PILI 5K 26'24 MAS A-FEM  CA UTEBO 05:17 4° MAS A-FEM-F
54 5508 BLANCO HERNÁNDEZ, MARTA 5K 26'28 MAS B-FEM  CA UTEBO 05:17 2° MAS B-FEM-F
55 5101 URBISTONDO SOSA, GISELLE 5K 27'58 SEN-FEM -  05:35 5° SEN-FEM-F
56 5105 GALLARDO, ESTER 5K 28'25 SEN-FEM -  05:41 6° SEN-FEM-F
57 5114 AGUIRÁN VIÑALS, ÁNGELA 5K 29'14 SEN-FEM -  05:51 7° SEN-FEM-F
58 5113 AGUIRÁN VIÑALS, CARLA 5K 29'14 SEN-FEM -  05:51 8° SEN-FEM-F
59 5300 BALASCH MUNIENTE, LILIANA 5K 29'23 MAS A-FEM  05:53 5° MAS A-FEM-F
60 5606 GARCÍA CARBAJO, MANUEL 5K 32'31 MAS C-MAS  AT. INTEC-ZOITI AR 2491 06:30 6° MAS C-MAS-M
61 5305 AGUIRÁN NAVALLAS, ESTHER 5K 32'36 MAS A-FEM  06:31 6° MAS A-FEM-F
62 5213 SANMARTÍN ARQUES, JAIME 5K 32'37 MAS A-MAS  06:31 12° MAS A-MAS-M
63 5111 SERRANO SERRANO, CARMEN 5K 32'42 SEN-FEM -  06:32 9° SEN-FEM-F
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MAS A-FEM (6)
1 5301 CARRERAS GUERRERO, SARA 5K 24'38 MAS A-FEM - F 04:56 1° MAS A-FEM-F
2 5302 USAR CALVO, SONIA 5K 25'35 MAS A-FEM - F CA FUENTES 05:07 2° MAS A-FEM-F
3 5303 BERGES MIGUEL, SILVIA 5K 25'40 MAS A-FEM - F CA FUENTES 05:08 3° MAS A-FEM-F
4 5304 HERVÁS HERNÁNDEZ, PILI 5K 26'24 MAS A-FEM - F CA UTEBO 05:17 4° MAS A-FEM-F
5 5300 BALASCH MUNIENTE, LILIANA 5K 29'23 MAS A-FEM - F 05:53 5° MAS A-FEM-F
6 5305 AGUIRÁN NAVALLAS, ESTHER 5K 32'36 MAS A-FEM - F 06:31 6° MAS A-FEM-F

MAS A-MAS (12)
1 5207 TRAID, DAVID 5K 17'08 MAS A-MAS - M ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 AR3007 03:26 1° MAS A-MAS-M
2 5204 ATRIAN ARCAS, JORGE 5K 17'18 MAS A-MAS - M ATLETISMO ZUERA AR4413 03:28 2° MAS A-MAS-M
3 5208 TOLON PALACIN, GINES 5K 18'05 MAS A-MAS - M CA FUENTES 03:37 3° MAS A-MAS-M
4 5202 LABORDA SALVADOR, DAVID 5K 18'18 MAS A-MAS - M ZENIT ATLEET/LA MAFIA AR4323 03:40 4° MAS A-MAS-M
5 5206 GIL ANTEQUERA, PABLO 5K 18'36 MAS A-MAS - M CORREDOR@S M.J.P AR427 03:43 5° MAS A-MAS-M
6 5211 MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ, FERNANDO 5K 20'08 MAS A-MAS - M 04:02 6° MAS A-MAS-M
7 5212 LOBERA RUPÉREZ, HELIOS 5K 20'18 MAS A-MAS - M UBUNTU RUNNERS 04:04 7° MAS A-MAS-M
8 5210 BOUCHIM AGHOULID, ZOUHAIR 5K 20'35 MAS A-MAS - M 04:07 8° MAS A-MAS-M
9 5209 VICENTE VALENZUELA, SERGIO 5K 21'59 MAS A-MAS - M 04:24 9° MAS A-MAS-M

10 5200 AGUILAR RAMON, DAVID 5K 22'19 MAS A-MAS - M 04:28 10° MAS A-MAS-M
11 5205 PERALTA GALLEGO, DAVID 5K 22'19 MAS A-MAS - M 04:28 11° MAS A-MAS-M
12 5213 SANMARTÍN ARQUES, JAIME 5K 32'37 MAS A-MAS - M 06:31 12° MAS A-MAS-M

MAS B-FEM (4)
1 5504 TEJERO TEJADAS, ARANCHA 5K 19'11 MAS B-FEM - F ADA ZUERA AR5088 03:50 1° MAS B-FEM-F
2 5500 BONACHO ORTIN, EVA MARIA 5K 21'45 MAS B-FEM - F ZGZ ATLETISMO AR4350 04:21 2° MAS B-FEM-F
3 5503 TRIGUERO BIOTA, DIANA MARIA 5K 23'35 MAS B-FEM - F ZGZ ATLETISMO ARF972 04:43 3° MAS B-FEM-F
4 5508 BLANCO HERNÁNDEZ, MARTA 5K 26'28 MAS B-FEM - F CA UTEBO 05:17 4° MAS B-FEM-F

MAS B-MAS (11)
1 5402 PLANAS MARTINEZ, MIGUEL 5K 17'20 MAS B-MAS - M ZENIT ATLEET/LA MAFIA AR780 03:28 1° MAS B-MAS-M
2 5403 EGEA FORCADELL, JESÚS 5K 17'31 MAS B-MAS - M AR4657 03:30 2° MAS B-MAS-M
3 5412 BARBERO CANO, RAFAEL 5K 19'22 MAS B-MAS - M ATLETISMO CALATAYUD AR5081 03:52 3° MAS B-MAS-M
4 5411 SALVADOR, JOSE I 5K 19'38 MAS B-MAS - M CA UTEBO AR4252 03:56 4° MAS B-MAS-M
5 5414 CONDE MATTOS, DANIEL 5K 19'47 MAS B-MAS - M INDEPENDENT 03:58 5° MAS B-MAS-M
6 5410 FERRER LORES, JOSE MARIA 5K 21'24 MAS B-MAS - M 04:17 6° MAS B-MAS-M
7 5401 BUESA  MUR, JOSE  RAMÓN 5K 21'28 MAS B-MAS - M MARATHON  HORIZONTE ARF 366 04:17 7° MAS B-MAS-M
8 5405 BERDUSAN SÁNCHEZ, RAFAEL 5K 22'05 MAS B-MAS - M CA FUENTES 04:25 8° MAS B-MAS-M
9 5407 ESQUÉS ALÓS, RUBÉN 5K 24'36 MAS B-MAS - M CA UTEBO 04:55 9° MAS B-MAS-M

10 5413 MARTINEZ BARROSO, IÑAKI 5K 25'09 MAS B-MAS - M ZGZ ATLETISMO 05:02 10° MAS B-MAS-M
11 5409 GAYÁN ALIACAR, CONRADO 5K 25'40 MAS B-MAS - M CA FUENTES 05:08 11° MAS B-MAS-M

MAS C-MAS (6)
1 5600 SANCHO BERNABE, JULIAN 5K 20'57 MAS C-MAS - M ZENIT ATLEET/LA MAFIA ARF176 04:11 1° MAS C-MAS-M
2 5604 PUEYO CABRERO, VICENTE MANUEL 5K 20'58 MAS C-MAS - M OLIMPO ZARAGOZA AR796 04:11 2° MAS C-MAS-M
3 5601 SANCHEZ BENEDI, FRANCISCO 5K 21'40 MAS C-MAS - M ZENIT ATLEET/LA MAFIA ARF361 04:20 3° MAS C-MAS-M
4 5605 JARABA GÓMEZ, GONZALO 5K 24'13 MAS C-MAS - M 04:50 4° MAS C-MAS-M
5 5602 PETIDIER NAVAJAS, JUAN JOSE 5K 24'46 MAS C-MAS - M CA UTEBO 04:57 5° MAS C-MAS-M
6 5606 GARCÍA CARBAJO, MANUEL 5K 32'31 MAS C-MAS - M AT. INTEC-ZOITI AR 2491 06:30 6° MAS C-MAS-M

SEN-FEM (10)
1 5104 JIMÉNEZ CÁSEDA, PAULA 5K 21'32 SEN-FEM - F ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 AR3791 04:19 1° SEN-FEM-F
2 5102 SÁNCHEZ PELLICER, CRISTINA 5K 23'51 SEN-FEM - F 04:46 2° SEN-FEM-F
3 5103 LABORDA BALASCH, AMANDA 5K 23'59 SEN-FEM - F ZENIT ATLEET/LA MAFIA AR 4292 04:48 3° SEN-FEM-F
4 5107 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ, ALEXIA 5K 24'49 SEN-FEM - F ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 AR3685 04:58 4° SEN-FEM-F
5 5110 PUEYO DARKAOUI, RANIA 5K 25'02 SEN-FEM - F ZGZ ATLETISMO 05:01 5° SEN-FEM-F
6 5101 URBISTONDO SOSA, GISELLE 5K 27'58 SEN-FEM - F 05:35 6° SEN-FEM-F
7 5105 GALLARDO, ESTER 5K 28'25 SEN-FEM - F 05:41 7° SEN-FEM-F
8 5114 AGUIRÁN VIÑALS, ÁNGELA 5K 29'14 SEN-FEM - F 05:51 8° SEN-FEM-F
9 5113 AGUIRÁN VIÑALS, CARLA 5K 29'14 SEN-FEM - F 05:51 9° SEN-FEM-F

10 5111 SERRANO SERRANO, CARMEN 5K 32'42 SEN-FEM - F 06:32 10° SEN-FEM-F

SEN-MAS (14)
1 5000 LÓPEZ LUCÍA, ÁLVARO 5K 16'06 SEN-MAS - M ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 AR3914 03:13 1° SEN-MAS-M
2 5006 LÓPEZ ARIÑO, ALBERTO 5K 16'46 SEN-MAS - M AT. INTEC-ZOITI AR5085 03:21 2° SEN-MAS-M
3 5002 LANDA ESTEBAN, GERMAN 5K 17'00 SEN-MAS - M ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 AR3942 03:24 3° SEN-MAS-M
4 5400 LOMBARDO SÁENZ, ÁLVARO 5K 17'15 SEN-MAS - M STADIUM CASABLANCA AR 559 03:27 4° SEN-MAS-M
5 5011 FALCETO PALACIN, ANDRES 5K 18'46 SEN-MAS - M ATLETISMO BARBASTRO AR3861 03:45 5° SEN-MAS-M
6 5004 ALAMÁN, NACHO 5K 19'02 SEN-MAS - M 03:49 6° SEN-MAS-M
7 5008 GONZALEZ PEREZ, GABRIEL 5K 20'05 SEN-MAS - M ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 AR4636 04:01 7° SEN-MAS-M
8 5009 PÉREZ LÁZARO, CARLOS 5K 20'52 SEN-MAS - M 04:10 8° SEN-MAS-M
9 5010 LAPUENTE CANTIN, MIGUEL 5K 21'28 SEN-MAS - M CA FUENTES 04:17 9° SEN-MAS-M

10 5003 BERDUSAN YAGO, ANGEL 5K 21'54 SEN-MAS - M CA FUENTES 04:23 10° SEN-MAS-M
11 5007 MONTESINOS ZARAGOZA, DANIEL 5K 23'06 SEN-MAS - M 04:37 11° SEN-MAS-M
12 5005 GRACIA GIL, DIEGO 5K 24'04 SEN-MAS - M 04:49 12° SEN-MAS-M
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SEN-MAS  (continuo)
13 5001 CASAO, ALBERTO 5K 24'10 SEN-MAS - M 04:50 13° SEN-MAS-M
14 5012 MIGUEL DOLZ, ÁLVARO 5K 24'23 SEN-MAS - M CIEMPIES 04:53 14° SEN-MAS-M
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1 5208 TOLON PALACIN, GINES 5K 18'05 MAS A-MAS - M CA FUENTES 03:37 Absoluta 1°
2 5010 LAPUENTE CANTIN, MIGUEL 5K 21'28 SEN-MAS - M CA FUENTES 04:17 Absoluta 2°
3 5003 BERDUSAN YAGO, ANGEL 5K 21'54 SEN-MAS - M CA FUENTES 04:23 Absoluta 3°
4 5209 VICENTE VALENZUELA, SERGIO 5K 21'59 MAS A-MAS - M 04:24 1° MAS A-MAS-M
5 5405 BERDUSAN SÁNCHEZ, RAFAEL 5K 22'05 MAS B-MAS - M CA FUENTES 04:25 1° MAS B-MAS-M
6 5200 AGUILAR RAMON, DAVID 5K 22'19 MAS A-MAS - M 04:28 2° MAS A-MAS-M
7 5205 PERALTA GALLEGO, DAVID 5K 22'19 MAS A-MAS - M 04:28 3° MAS A-MAS-M
8 5110 PUEYO DARKAOUI, RANIA 5K 25'02 SEN-FEM - F ZGZ ATLETISMO 05:01 Absoluta 1°
9 5302 USAR CALVO, SONIA 5K 25'35 MAS A-FEM - F CA FUENTES 05:07 Absoluta 2°

10 5303 BERGES MIGUEL, SILVIA 5K 25'40 MAS A-FEM - F CA FUENTES 05:08 Absoluta 3°
11 5409 GAYÁN ALIACAR, CONRADO 5K 25'40 MAS B-MAS - M CA FUENTES 05:08 2° MAS B-MAS-M
12 5101 URBISTONDO SOSA, GISELLE 5K 27'58 SEN-FEM - F 05:35 1° SEN-FEM-F
13 5114 AGUIRÁN VIÑALS, ÁNGELA 5K 29'14 SEN-FEM - F 05:51 2° SEN-FEM-F
14 5113 AGUIRÁN VIÑALS, CARLA 5K 29'14 SEN-FEM - F 05:51 3° SEN-FEM-F
15 5305 AGUIRÁN NAVALLAS, ESTHER 5K 32'36 MAS A-FEM - F 06:31 1° MAS A-FEM-F
16 5213 SANMARTÍN ARQUES, JAIME 5K 32'37 MAS A-MAS - M 06:31 4° MAS A-MAS-M
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1 1403 ECED NAVARRO, DAVID 10K 35'19 MAS B-MAS - M ATLETISMO CALATAYUD AR5161 0h17'12 (1) 03:32 Absoluta 1°
2 1001 SUELVES ROZAS, IVÁN 10K 36'14 SEN-MAS - M TARA32 0h17'41 (2) 03:37 Absoluta 2°
3 1000 BENEDI MARIN, CARLOS 10K 36'36 SEN-MAS - M ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA 0h18'09 (4) 03:40 Absoluta 3°
4 1008 FANLO CARRANZA, VÍCTOR 10K 37'45 SEN-MAS - M METODO FERNÁNDEZ 0h18'08 (3) 03:47 1° SEN-MAS-M
5 1218 FALCÓN MUR, VICTOR 10K 38'50 MAS A-MAS - M CA FUENTES 0h19'19 (5) 03:53 1° MAS A-MAS-M
6 1004 BELENGUER AGUSTIN, EDUARDO 10K 40'26 SEN-MAS - M 0h19'59 (7) 04:02 2° SEN-MAS-M
7 1407 CALAVIA GALLEGO, DAVID 10K 40'34 MAS B-MAS - M OCTAVUS TRIATLÓN 0h20'07 (9) 04:04 1° MAS B-MAS-M
8 1100 LAMATA CAÑADA, EMILIO 10K 40'35 SEN-MAS - M OCTAVUS TRIATLON 0h20'08 (10) 04:04 3° SEN-MAS-M
9 1002 LABADÍA TOLÓN, JAVIER 10K 40'53 SEN-MAS - M CA FUENTES 0h19'55 (6) 04:05 4° SEN-MAS-M

10 1408 LOPEZ MARCO, DIEGO 10K 41'17 MAS B-MAS - M 0h20'18 (11) 04:08 2° MAS B-MAS-M
11 1203 PUYOL LACUEVA, CARLOS 10K 41'20 MAS A-MAS - M 0h20'01 (8) 04:08 2° MAS A-MAS-M
12 1402 MILLÁN GALLEGO, JUAN CARLOS 10K 42'57 MAS B-MAS - M CA FUENTES 0h20'55 (12) 04:18 3° MAS B-MAS-M
13 1213 CASANOVA LORENTE, ANTONIO 10K 42'59 MAS A-MAS - M CA FUENTES 0h20'55 (13) 04:18 3° MAS A-MAS-M
14 1012 MARTÍN UNGRÍA, JORGE 10K 43'16 SEN-MAS - M FARTLECK SPORT 0h21'14 (15) 04:20 5° SEN-MAS-M
15 1215 PEREZ BUENO, SAMUEL 10K 43'24 MAS A-MAS - M JAB TRIATLÓN HELIOS 0h21'43 (16) 04:20 4° MAS A-MAS-M
16 1608 ATOCHERO VALVERDE, FRANCISCO 10K 43'36 MAS C-MAS - M TRIALS CALATAYUD ARF3497 0h21'10 (14) 04:22 1° MAS C-MAS-M
17 1009 CANO LEÓN, CARLOS 10K 45'07 SEN-MAS - M 0h22'33 (19) 04:31 6° SEN-MAS-M
18 1202 MORALES ROYUELA, ANDRES 10K 45'24 MAS A-MAS - M CA FUENTES 0h21'56 (17) 04:32 5° MAS A-MAS-M
19 1207 GARRALAGA CLAVERIA, JESUS 10K 45'52 MAS A-MAS - M ZENIT ATLEET/LA MAFIA 0h22'34 (20) 04:35 6° MAS A-MAS-M
20 1217 CÓLERA LORENTE, JOSÉ LUIS 10K 45'53 MAS A-MAS - M 0h22'33 (18) 04:35 7° MAS A-MAS-M
21 1410 MARTÍNEZ GILBERTE, CARLOS DAVID 10K 46'20 MAS B-MAS - M 0h22'51 (22) 04:38 4° MAS B-MAS-M
22 1212 MORES VIAMONTE, JOSE ANGEL 10K 47'26 MAS A-MAS - M 0h23'29 (24) 04:44 8° MAS A-MAS-M
23 1409 FERNÁNDEZ IBÁÑEZ, ÁNGEL 10K 47'32 MAS B-MAS - M 0h23'16 (23) 04:45 5° MAS B-MAS-M
24 1502 SANTOS ROMERO, ANA PILAR 10K 48'52 MAS B-FEM - F CA FUENTES 0h23'37 (27) 04:53 Absoluta 1°
25 1605 CERRALBO ANDRÉS, JOSÉ LUIS 10K 49'06 MAS C-MAS - M ARF3498 0h22'34 (21) 04:55 2° MAS C-MAS-M
26 1404 GROS SALVADOR, LUIS MIGUEL 10K 49'39 MAS B-MAS - M CA FUENTES 0h23'36 (26) 04:58 6° MAS B-MAS-M
27 1603 FANO SALAS, JOSE LUIS 10K 49'41 MAS C-MAS - M 0h24'00 (28) 04:58 3° MAS C-MAS-M
28 1406 JAMBRINA CAMPOS, RAFAEL 10K 50'32 MAS B-MAS - M ARF228 0h25'09 (35) 05:03 7° MAS B-MAS-M
29 1005 VIAMONTE CALVO, AARON 10K 50'37 SEN-MAS - M CA FUENTES 0h24'01 (29) 05:04 7° SEN-MAS-M
30 1412 CARDONA LAPUENTE, JESÚS 10K 50'44 MAS B-MAS - M 0h25'35 (37) 05:04 8° MAS B-MAS-M
31 1503 ABANADES, ANA BELÉN 10K 50'44 MAS B-FEM - F CA TRIALS ARF323 0h24'01 (30) 05:04 Absoluta 2°
32 1010 CARDONA GADEA, HUGO 10K 50'44 SEN-MAS - M 0h25'35 (38) 05:04 8° SEN-MAS-M
33 1602 CALLE TORRES, DIEGO 10K 51'17 MAS C-MAS - M CA FUENTES 0h24'24 (31) 05:08 4° MAS C-MAS-M
34 1411 MIGUEL FERNANDO, RAÚL 10K 51'17 MAS B-MAS - M 0h23'31 (25) 05:08 9° MAS B-MAS-M
35 1211 GIMÉNEZ NUÑEZ, RICARDO 10K 51'33 MAS A-MAS - M 0h24'39 (33) 05:09 9° MAS A-MAS-M
36 1216 PUEYO PEREZ, JESÚS 10K 51'37 MAS A-MAS - M CEBOLLAS RUNNERS CLUB 0h24'28 (32) 05:10 10° MAS A-MAS-M
37 1400 RIONÉ LARROSA, JORGE 10K 52'03 MAS B-MAS - M 0h25'09 (36) 05:12 10° MAS B-MAS-M
38 1214 MATEO MAÑÉ, ISRAEL 10K 52'43 MAS A-MAS - M 0h25'07 (34) 05:16 11° MAS A-MAS-M
39 1209 MORELLA SIMON, ALBERTO 10K 53'06 MAS A-MAS - M 0h26'55 (42) 05:19 12° MAS A-MAS-M
40 1204 BERDUSÁN SÁNCHEZ, MARIANO 10K 54'35 MAS A-MAS - M 0h26'37 (39) 05:28 13° MAS A-MAS-M
41 1301 SERENA AZNAR, ANDREA 10K 55'17 MAS A-FEM - F 0h27'06 (43) 05:32 Absoluta 3°
42 1401 ANDREU SANZ, CARLOS JAVIER 10K 55'35 MAS B-MAS - M 0h26'38 (41) 05:34 11° MAS B-MAS-M
43 1604 PASCUAL, FRANCISCO 10K 55'46 MAS C-MAS - M 0h27'38 (45) 05:35 5° MAS C-MAS-M
44 1501 GARCIA COCERA, YOLANDA 10K 55'50 MAS B-FEM - F CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN 0h26'37 (40) 05:35 1° MAS B-FEM-F
45 1302 ABAD, NATALIA 10K 57'21 MAS A-FEM - F 0h28'29 (48) 05:44 1° MAS A-FEM-F
46 1607 HERNANDO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 10K 57'28 MAS C-MAS - M GRUPO 7:45 0h28'36 (52) 05:45 6° MAS C-MAS-M
47 1101 ARTAL RILLO, MIRIAM 10K 57'40 SEN-FEM - F 0h27'09 (44) 05:46 1° SEN-FEM-F
48 1601 FABRA OLMOS, FERNANDO 10K 58'38 MAS C-MAS - M 0h28'35 (51) 05:52 7° MAS C-MAS-M
49 1303 GESE, CARMEN 10K 58'50 MAS A-FEM - F 0h28'29 (47) 05:53 2° MAS A-FEM-F
50 1600 GARCIA DIAZ, MANUEL 10K 59'08 MAS C-MAS - M GRUPO 7:45 0h28'04 (46) 05:55 8° MAS C-MAS-M
51 1201 ESTRADA TOBAJAS, DANIEL 10K 59'41 MAS A-MAS - M 0h29'25 (55) 05:58 14° MAS A-MAS-M
52 1200 ABAD RAMBLA, MIGUEL 10K 59'42 MAS A-MAS - M 0h29'24 (54) 05:58 15° MAS A-MAS-M
53 1500 GIL ALEGRIA, LOURDES 10K 1h00'26 MAS B-FEM - F SPORT&FUN 0h28'38 (53) 06:02 2° MAS B-FEM-F
54 1210 ARENAS FRANCO, SERGIO 10K 1h01'23 MAS A-MAS - M 0h29'53 (57) 06:08 16° MAS A-MAS-M
55 1300 MATILLA, MARÍA 10K 1h02'08 MAS A-FEM - F CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN 0h29'31 (56) 06:13 3° MAS A-FEM-F
56 1102 SERB, GEORGIANA 10K 1h02'38 SEN-FEM - F 10K CLUB ZGZ 0h30'06 (58) 06:16 2° SEN-FEM-F
57 1700 MUR SALUDAS, MARIA PILAR 10K 1h02'47 MAS C-FEM - F SPORT&FUN 0h30'10 (59) 06:17 1° MAS C-FEM-F
- 1405 PIQUERAS CASCANTE, CARLOS ANTONIO 10K MAS B-MAS - M 7:45H. 0h28'30 (49)
- 1606 MIRA PASTOR, MANUEL 10K MAS C-MAS - M 0h28'34 (50)

Abandonos (1)

DNF 1013 VAL GALLARDO, DAVID 10K Abandono SEN-MAS - M 0h30'10 (60)
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MAS A-FEM (4)

1 1301 SERENA AZNAR, ANDREA 10K 55'17 MAS A-FEM - F 05:32 1° MAS A-FEM-F
2 1302 ABAD, NATALIA 10K 57'21 MAS A-FEM - F 05:44 2° MAS A-FEM-F
3 1303 GESE, CARMEN 10K 58'50 MAS A-FEM - F 05:53 3° MAS A-FEM-F
4 1300 MATILLA, MARÍA 10K 1h02'08 MAS A-FEM - F CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN 06:13 4° MAS A-FEM-F

MAS A-MAS (16)
1 1218 FALCÓN MUR, VICTOR 10K 38'50 MAS A-MAS - M CA FUENTES 03:53 1° MAS A-MAS-M
2 1203 PUYOL LACUEVA, CARLOS 10K 41'20 MAS A-MAS - M 04:08 2° MAS A-MAS-M
3 1213 CASANOVA LORENTE, ANTONIO 10K 42'59 MAS A-MAS - M CA FUENTES 04:18 3° MAS A-MAS-M
4 1215 PEREZ BUENO, SAMUEL 10K 43'24 MAS A-MAS - M JAB TRIATLÓN HELIOS 04:20 4° MAS A-MAS-M
5 1202 MORALES ROYUELA, ANDRES 10K 45'24 MAS A-MAS - M CA FUENTES 04:32 5° MAS A-MAS-M
6 1207 GARRALAGA CLAVERIA, JESUS 10K 45'52 MAS A-MAS - M ZENIT ATLEET/LA MAFIA 04:35 6° MAS A-MAS-M
7 1217 CÓLERA LORENTE, JOSÉ LUIS 10K 45'53 MAS A-MAS - M 04:35 7° MAS A-MAS-M
8 1212 MORES VIAMONTE, JOSE ANGEL 10K 47'26 MAS A-MAS - M 04:44 8° MAS A-MAS-M
9 1211 GIMÉNEZ NUÑEZ, RICARDO 10K 51'33 MAS A-MAS - M 05:09 9° MAS A-MAS-M

10 1216 PUEYO PEREZ, JESÚS 10K 51'37 MAS A-MAS - M CEBOLLAS RUNNERS CLUB 05:10 10° MAS A-MAS-M
11 1214 MATEO MAÑÉ, ISRAEL 10K 52'43 MAS A-MAS - M 05:16 11° MAS A-MAS-M
12 1209 MORELLA SIMON, ALBERTO 10K 53'06 MAS A-MAS - M 05:19 12° MAS A-MAS-M
13 1204 BERDUSÁN SÁNCHEZ, MARIANO 10K 54'35 MAS A-MAS - M 05:28 13° MAS A-MAS-M
14 1201 ESTRADA TOBAJAS, DANIEL 10K 59'41 MAS A-MAS - M 05:58 14° MAS A-MAS-M
15 1200 ABAD RAMBLA, MIGUEL 10K 59'42 MAS A-MAS - M 05:58 15° MAS A-MAS-M
16 1210 ARENAS FRANCO, SERGIO 10K 1h01'23 MAS A-MAS - M 06:08 16° MAS A-MAS-M

MAS B-FEM (4)

1 1502 SANTOS ROMERO, ANA PILAR 10K 48'52 MAS B-FEM - F CA FUENTES 04:53 1° MAS B-FEM-F
2 1503 ABANADES, ANA BELÉN 10K 50'44 MAS B-FEM - F CA TRIALS ARF323 05:04 2° MAS B-FEM-F
3 1501 GARCIA COCERA, YOLANDA 10K 55'50 MAS B-FEM - F CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN 05:35 3° MAS B-FEM-F
4 1500 GIL ALEGRIA, LOURDES 10K 1h00'26 MAS B-FEM - F SPORT&FUN 06:02 4° MAS B-FEM-F

MAS B-MAS (13)

1 1403 ECED NAVARRO, DAVID 10K 35'19 MAS B-MAS - M ATLETISMO CALATAYUD AR5161 03:32 1° MAS B-MAS-M
2 1407 CALAVIA GALLEGO, DAVID 10K 40'34 MAS B-MAS - M OCTAVUS TRIATLÓN 04:04 2° MAS B-MAS-M
3 1408 LOPEZ MARCO, DIEGO 10K 41'17 MAS B-MAS - M 04:08 3° MAS B-MAS-M
4 1402 MILLÁN GALLEGO, JUAN CARLOS 10K 42'57 MAS B-MAS - M CA FUENTES 04:18 4° MAS B-MAS-M
5 1410 MARTÍNEZ GILBERTE, CARLOS DAVID 10K 46'20 MAS B-MAS - M 04:38 5° MAS B-MAS-M
6 1409 FERNÁNDEZ IBÁÑEZ, ÁNGEL 10K 47'32 MAS B-MAS - M 04:45 6° MAS B-MAS-M
7 1404 GROS SALVADOR, LUIS MIGUEL 10K 49'39 MAS B-MAS - M CA FUENTES 04:58 7° MAS B-MAS-M
8 1406 JAMBRINA CAMPOS, RAFAEL 10K 50'32 MAS B-MAS - M ARF228 05:03 8° MAS B-MAS-M
9 1412 CARDONA LAPUENTE, JESÚS 10K 50'44 MAS B-MAS - M 05:04 9° MAS B-MAS-M

10 1411 MIGUEL FERNANDO, RAÚL 10K 51'17 MAS B-MAS - M 05:08 10° MAS B-MAS-M
11 1400 RIONÉ LARROSA, JORGE 10K 52'03 MAS B-MAS - M 05:12 11° MAS B-MAS-M
12 1401 ANDREU SANZ, CARLOS JAVIER 10K 55'35 MAS B-MAS - M 05:34 12° MAS B-MAS-M
- 1405 PIQUERAS CASCANTE, CARLOS ANTONIO 10K MAS B-MAS - M 7:45H.

MAS C-FEM (1)

1 1700 MUR SALUDAS, MARIA PILAR 10K 1h02'47 MAS C-FEM - F SPORT&FUN 06:17 1° MAS C-FEM-F

MAS C-MAS (9)

1 1608 ATOCHERO VALVERDE, FRANCISCO 10K 43'36 MAS C-MAS - M TRIALS CALATAYUD ARF3497 04:22 1° MAS C-MAS-M
2 1605 CERRALBO ANDRÉS, JOSÉ LUIS 10K 49'06 MAS C-MAS - M ARF3498 04:55 2° MAS C-MAS-M
3 1603 FANO SALAS, JOSE LUIS 10K 49'41 MAS C-MAS - M 04:58 3° MAS C-MAS-M
4 1602 CALLE TORRES, DIEGO 10K 51'17 MAS C-MAS - M CA FUENTES 05:08 4° MAS C-MAS-M
5 1604 PASCUAL, FRANCISCO 10K 55'46 MAS C-MAS - M 05:35 5° MAS C-MAS-M
6 1607 HERNANDO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 10K 57'28 MAS C-MAS - M GRUPO 7:45 05:45 6° MAS C-MAS-M
7 1601 FABRA OLMOS, FERNANDO 10K 58'38 MAS C-MAS - M 05:52 7° MAS C-MAS-M
8 1600 GARCIA DIAZ, MANUEL 10K 59'08 MAS C-MAS - M GRUPO 7:45 05:55 8° MAS C-MAS-M
- 1606 MIRA PASTOR, MANUEL 10K MAS C-MAS - M

SEN-FEM (2)

1 1101 ARTAL RILLO, MIRIAM 10K 57'40 SEN-FEM - F 05:46 1° SEN-FEM-F
2 1102 SERB, GEORGIANA 10K 1h02'38 SEN-FEM - F 10K CLUB ZGZ 06:16 2° SEN-FEM-F

SEN-MAS (11)

1 1001 SUELVES ROZAS, IVÁN 10K 36'14 SEN-MAS - M TARA32 03:37 1° SEN-MAS-M
2 1000 BENEDI MARIN, CARLOS 10K 36'36 SEN-MAS - M ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA 03:40 2° SEN-MAS-M
3 1008 FANLO CARRANZA, VÍCTOR 10K 37'45 SEN-MAS - M METODO FERNÁNDEZ 03:47 3° SEN-MAS-M
4 1004 BELENGUER AGUSTIN, EDUARDO 10K 40'26 SEN-MAS - M 04:02 4° SEN-MAS-M
5 1100 LAMATA CAÑADA, EMILIO 10K 40'35 SEN-MAS - M OCTAVUS TRIATLON 04:04 5° SEN-MAS-M
6 1002 LABADÍA TOLÓN, JAVIER 10K 40'53 SEN-MAS - M CA FUENTES 04:05 6° SEN-MAS-M
7 1012 MARTÍN UNGRÍA, JORGE 10K 43'16 SEN-MAS - M FARTLECK SPORT 04:20 7° SEN-MAS-M
8 1009 CANO LEÓN, CARLOS 10K 45'07 SEN-MAS - M 04:31 8° SEN-MAS-M
9 1005 VIAMONTE CALVO, AARON 10K 50'37 SEN-MAS - M CA FUENTES 05:04 9° SEN-MAS-M

10 1010 CARDONA GADEA, HUGO 10K 50'44 SEN-MAS - M 05:04 10° SEN-MAS-M

Abandonos (1)

DNF 1013 VAL GALLARDO, DAVID 10K Abandono SEN-MAS - M
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1 1218 FALCÓN MUR, VICTOR 10K 38'50 MAS A-MAS - M CA FUENTES 03:53 Absoluta 1°
2 1002 LABADÍA TOLÓN, JAVIER 10K 40'53 SEN-MAS - M CA FUENTES 04:05 Absoluta 2°
3 1402 MILLÁN GALLEGO, JUAN CARLOS 10K 42'57 MAS B-MAS - M CA FUENTES 04:18 Absoluta 3°
4 1213 CASANOVA LORENTE, ANTONIO 10K 42'59 MAS A-MAS - M CA FUENTES 04:18 1° MAS A-MAS-M
5 1202 MORALES ROYUELA, ANDRES 10K 45'24 MAS A-MAS - M CA FUENTES 04:32 2° MAS A-MAS-M
6 1217 CÓLERA LORENTE, JOSÉ LUIS 10K 45'53 MAS A-MAS - M 04:35 3° MAS A-MAS-M
7 1212 MORES VIAMONTE, JOSE ANGEL 10K 47'26 MAS A-MAS - M 04:44 4° MAS A-MAS-M
8 1502 SANTOS ROMERO, ANA PILAR 10K 48'52 MAS B-FEM - F CA FUENTES 04:53 Absoluta 1°
9 1404 GROS SALVADOR, LUIS MIGUEL 10K 49'39 MAS B-MAS - M CA FUENTES 04:58 1° MAS B-MAS-M

10 1603 FANO SALAS, JOSE LUIS 10K 49'41 MAS C-MAS - M 04:58 1° MAS C-MAS-M
11 1005 VIAMONTE CALVO, AARON 10K 50'37 SEN-MAS - M CA FUENTES 05:04 1° SEN-MAS-M
12 1412 CARDONA LAPUENTE, JESÚS 10K 50'44 MAS B-MAS - M 05:04 2° MAS B-MAS-M
13 1602 CALLE TORRES, DIEGO 10K 51'17 MAS C-MAS - M CA FUENTES 05:08 2° MAS C-MAS-M
14 1209 MORELLA SIMON, ALBERTO 10K 53'06 MAS A-MAS - M 05:19 5° MAS A-MAS-M
15 1204 BERDUSÁN SÁNCHEZ, MARIANO 10K 54'35 MAS A-MAS - M 05:28 6° MAS A-MAS-M

Abandonos (1)
DNF 1013 VAL GALLARDO, DAVID 10K Abandono SEN-MAS - M
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S14 INF (6)
1 4 ESQUÉS SARTO, ERIK S14 INF 1'22 S14 INF-MA CA UTEBO 1° S14 INF-MAS-M
2 6 RODRÍGUEZ, JOSÉ LUIS S14 INF 1'24 S14 INF-MA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 2° S14 INF-MAS-M
3 3 TOLÓN SALVADOR, ADÁN S14 INF 1'24 S14 INF-MA 3° S14 INF-MAS-M
4 5 CALVO MUNIESA, FERNANDO S14 INF 1'24 S14 INF-MA 4° S14 INF-MAS-M
5 2 GÓMEZ VICENTE, JORGE S14 INF 1'25 S14 INF-MA 5° S14 INF-MAS-M
6 1 TORICES TEJERO, MELANIA S14 INF 1'27 S14 INF-FE 1° S14 INF-FEM-F

S10 BEN-FEM (10)
1 301 LABORDA BALASCH, INES S10 BEN-FEM 0'48 S10 BEN-FE CA FUENTES 1° S10 BEN-FEM-F
2 302 MOLINA CARRERAS, MARA S10 BEN-FEM 0'48 S10 BEN-FE 2° S10 BEN-FEM-F
3 307 ESTERAS ESTEVE, IRENE S10 BEN-FEM 0'49 S10 BEN-FE 3° S10 BEN-FEM-F
4 305 TOLÓN SALVADOR, SARA S10 BEN-FEM 0'50 S10 BEN-FE 4° S10 BEN-FEM-F
5 308 CAVERO FRANCO, NAYARA S10 BEN-FEM 0'50 S10 BEN-FE 5° S10 BEN-FEM-F
6 304 RUIZ GARCÍA, EMMA S10 BEN-FEM 0'50 S10 BEN-FE 6° S10 BEN-FEM-F
7 309 FALCÓN PORROCHE, ALICIA S10 BEN-FEM 0'51 S10 BEN-FE 7° S10 BEN-FEM-F
8 306 LIZANO ARIAS, MARIA S10 BEN-FEM 0'53 S10 BEN-FE 8° S10 BEN-FEM-F
9 303 GARRIDO DOMINGO, VALERIA S10 BEN-FEM 0'53 S10 BEN-FE 9° S10 BEN-FEM-F

10 300 MORALES  PORROCHE, ELSA S10 BEN-FEM 0'55 S10 BEN-FE 10° S10 BEN-FEM-F

INI (12)
1 510 DE BLAS MARCO, MARCO INI 0'43 INI-MAS -  1° INI-MAS-M
2 504 BERDUSAN YAGO, ALBERTO INI 0'48 INI-MAS -  CA FUENTES 2° INI-MAS-M
3 500 PACHECO, DANIELA INI 0'49 INI-FEM - F CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN 1° INI-FEM-F
4 502 LARRAYAD MIGUEL, VICTOR INI 0'52 INI-MAS -  3° INI-MAS-M
5 515 CASANOVA TERESA, SERGIO INI 0'55 INI-MAS -  CA FUENTES 4° INI-MAS-M
6 508 GÓMEZ VICENTE, LUCÍA INI 0'56 INI-FEM - F 2° INI-FEM-F
7 506 MOLINA CARRERAS, LENA INI 0'57 INI-FEM - F 3° INI-FEM-F
8 512 GIMENO VENTURA, MARA INI 0'57 INI-FEM - F 4° INI-FEM-F
9 507 ARESES MARTÍN, LUNA INI 0'59 INI-FEM - F 5° INI-FEM-F

10 505 BARRADO OROÑEZ, MATEO INI 1'01 INI-MAS -  5° INI-MAS-M
11 509 AIBAR MEDRANO, VERA INI 1'04 INI-FEM - F 6° INI-FEM-F
12 503 BERDUSAN YAGO, CARMEN INI 1'06 INI-FEM - F CA FUENTES 7° INI-FEM-F

PREB-FEM (11)
1 611 LETOSA GARCIA, NAYARA PREB-FEM 0'22 PREB-FEM -  CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN 1° PREB-FEM-F
2 610 MARTINEZ TEJERO, VEGA PREB-FEM 0'25 PREB-FEM -  2° PREB-FEM-F
3 612 LETOSA GARCIA, ALBA PREB-FEM 0'25 PREB-FEM -  CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN 3° PREB-FEM-F
4 606 LINARES AGUIRÁN, AFRICA PREB-FEM 0'27 PREB-FEM -  4° PREB-FEM-F
5 608 AGUIRÁN ZAPATA, CLAUDIA PREB-FEM 0'28 PREB-FEM -  5° PREB-FEM-F
6 607 MARTÍN GAZOL, PILAR PREB-FEM 0'29 PREB-FEM -  6° PREB-FEM-F
7 600 PACHECO, CARLA PREB-FEM 0'29 PREB-FEM -  CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN 7° PREB-FEM-F
8 605 ARGUETA MOLINER, MANUELA PREB-FEM 0'31 PREB-FEM -  CA FUENTES 8° PREB-FEM-F
9 613 MORES MIGUEL, IVANA PREB-FEM 0'31 PREB-FEM -  9° PREB-FEM-F

10 604 SUBIAS COMIN, LAURA PREB-FEM 0'31 PREB-FEM -  10° PREB-FEM-F
11 603 MONTAÑES GONZALEZ, LAIA PREB-FEM 0'34 PREB-FEM -  11° PREB-FEM-F

PREB-MAS (17)
1 714 CEBOLLADA ALGORA, SIMÓN PREB-MAS 0'23 PREB-MAS -  1° PREB-MAS-M
2 711 FOLEANU SANMARTÍN, DARÍO PREB-MAS 0'24 PREB-MAS -  2° PREB-MAS-M
3 720 GRAICA PALACIOS, MARCOS PREB-MAS 0'24 PREB-MAS -  3° PREB-MAS-M
4 707 SUBÍAS COMÍN, PABLO PREB-MAS 0'24 PREB-MAS -  4° PREB-MAS-M
5 713 SERRANO MACIPE, DIEGO PREB-MAS 0'25 PREB-MAS -  5° PREB-MAS-M
6 706 COLERA SANCHEZ, DIEGO PREB-MAS 0'25 PREB-MAS -  6° PREB-MAS-M
7 721 ASENSIO PUEYO, HUGO PREB-MAS 0'25 PREB-MAS -  7° PREB-MAS-M
8 704 BOROBIA VÁZQUEZ, DIEGO PREB-MAS 0'26 PREB-MAS -  8° PREB-MAS-M
9 719 GARCÍA LARROSA, RAÚL PREB-MAS 0'27 PREB-MAS -  CA FUENTES 9° PREB-MAS-M

10 716 GABAS GARCIA, JORGE PREB-MAS 0'27 PREB-MAS -  10° PREB-MAS-M
11 701 GAZOL ESTUDILLO, LUCAS PREB-MAS 0'28 PREB-MAS -  11° PREB-MAS-M
12 709 URZOLA CÓLERA, ACHER PREB-MAS 0'28 PREB-MAS -  12° PREB-MAS-M
13 712 BOUCHIM SEVILLA, ISMAEL PREB-MAS 0'29 PREB-MAS -  13° PREB-MAS-M
14 705 GARCÍA TREMPS, OLIVER PREB-MAS 0'29 PREB-MAS -  14° PREB-MAS-M
15 703 MOROS GABASA, PABLO PREB-MAS 0'32 PREB-MAS -  15° PREB-MAS-M
16 708 CALVO AINA, ENZO PREB-MAS 0'34 PREB-MAS -  16° PREB-MAS-M
17 702 GARCIA GONZALEZ, SAUL PREB-MAS 0'35 PREB-MAS -  17° PREB-MAS-M

AGUI (9)
1 810 ASENSIO PUEYO, LEO AGUI 0'18 AGUI-MAS -  1° AGUI-MAS-M
2 802 GAJON PUEYO, MARCO AGUI 0'19 AGUI-MAS -  2° AGUI-MAS-M
3 806 BOUCHIM SEVILLA, ADAM AGUI 0'27 AGUI-MAS -  3° AGUI-MAS-M
4 807 VALLS ABAD, LAIA AGUI 0'30 AGUI-FEM -  1° AGUI-FEM-F
5 801 MORALES PORROCHE, PAULA AGUI 0'38 AGUI-FEM -  2° AGUI-FEM-F
6 804 TREMPS MARÍN, JUAN AGUI 0'49 AGUI-MAS -  4° AGUI-MAS-M
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AGUI  (continuo)
7 809 TOLON VILLELLAS, EMMA AGUI 0'50 AGUI-FEM -  3° AGUI-FEM-F
8 805 ARGUETA MOLINER, VALERO AGUI 0'52 AGUI-MAS -  CA FUENTES 5° AGUI-MAS-M
9 808 VELAMAZAN IGNACIO, MARCOS AGUI 1'10 AGUI-MAS -  6° AGUI-MAS-M

S12 ALE (9)
1 103 BERDUSÁN LORENTE, ÁLVARO S12 ALE 1'24 S12 ALE-M 1° S12 ALE-MAS-M
2 105 SANAGUSTÍN SANMARTÍN, DANIEL S12 ALE 1'27 S12 ALE-M 2° S12 ALE-MAS-M
3 106 RUIZ GARCÍA, HUGO S12 ALE 1'27 S12 ALE-M SCORPIO 71 3° S12 ALE-MAS-M
4 113 ARBIOL SANMARTÍN, ADRIÁN S12 ALE 1'35 S12 ALE-M 4° S12 ALE-MAS-M
5 100 BAUTISTA URBISTONDO, LARA S12 ALE 1'39 S12 ALE-FE 1° S12 ALE-FEM-F
6 112 CÓLERA CARBO, DIEGO S12 ALE 1'40 S12 ALE-M 5° S12 ALE-MAS-M
7 102 CASANOVA INFANTE, RUBEN S12 ALE 1'47 S12 ALE-M 6° S12 ALE-MAS-M
8 114 GRACIA PALACIOS, ANDREA S12 ALE 1'50 S12 ALE-FE 2° S12 ALE-FEM-F
9 109 ESTERAS ESTEVE, MARCOS S12 ALE 2'10 S12 ALE-M 7° S12 ALE-MAS-M

S10 BEN-MAS (14)
1 410 CEBOLLADA ALGORA, MARCELO S10 BEN-MAS 0'43 S10 BEN-M 1° S10 BEN-MAS-M
2 412 VELAMAZAN IGNACIO, ANGEL S10 BEN-MAS 0'44 S10 BEN-M 2° S10 BEN-MAS-M
3 405 LARRAYAD MIGUEL, JOSÉ S10 BEN-MAS 0'44 S10 BEN-M 3° S10 BEN-MAS-M
4 400 VELÁZQUEZ PEREZ, HECTOR S10 BEN-MAS 0'46 S10 BEN-M 4° S10 BEN-MAS-M
5 407 URZOLA CÓLERA, LIZER S10 BEN-MAS 0'46 S10 BEN-M 5° S10 BEN-MAS-M
6 404 ASCASO MOLINER, PABLO S10 BEN-MAS 0'47 S10 BEN-M CA FUENTES 6° S10 BEN-MAS-M
7 409 SERRANO MACIPE, DANIEL S10 BEN-MAS 0'47 S10 BEN-M 7° S10 BEN-MAS-M
8 411 AGUIRÁN ZAPATA, MARTÍN S10 BEN-MAS 0'48 S10 BEN-M 8° S10 BEN-MAS-M
9 417 LIZANO ARIAS, PABLO S10 BEN-MAS 0'49 S10 BEN-M 9° S10 BEN-MAS-M

10 406 BERDUSÁN LORENTE, RODRIGO S10 BEN-MAS 0'49 S10 BEN-M 10° S10 BEN-MAS-
11 403 ACOSTA, RAFAEL S10 BEN-MAS 0'49 S10 BEN-M 11° S10 BEN-MAS-
12 408 TORICES TEJERO, SACHA S10 BEN-MAS 0'53 S10 BEN-M 12° S10 BEN-MAS-
13 413 AIBAR MEDRANO, HUGO S10 BEN-MAS 0'55 S10 BEN-M 13° S10 BEN-MAS-
14 402 NICOLAS PORROCHE, HECTOR S10 BEN-MAS 0'58 S10 BEN-M 14° S10 BEN-MAS-


